
Cocktails

€10

€10

 €10

 €10

 €10

 €5

SOJU SUNRISE  
SOJU, ORANGEJUCE, GRENADINE
YUJA SOJU FIZZ 
SOJU, YUJA MARMALADE, SODA WATER
SOJU MOJITO 
SOJU, MINT, LIME, SODA WATER
STRAWBERRY SOJU SLUSH 
SOJU, FROZEN STRAWBERRIES, SYRUP
SOJU YAKULT 
SOJU, YAKULT, 7UP
SOJU BOMB
HEINEKEN PILS WITH SOJU SHOT

S OJ U

S I G N ATU R E
PORNSTAR MARTINI
VODKA IS SHAKEN WITH PASSIONFRUIT AND VANILLA, IN THIS DELICIOUS, FRUITY 
MODERN CLASSIC.
ESPRESSO MARTINI
A RICH AND CREAMY YET BITTER BLEND OF FRESH-BREWED ESPRESSO COFFEE, 
VODKA AND COFFEE LIQUEUR.
CAPTAIN MORGAN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
A REFRESHING DRAUGHT COCKTAIL MADE OF CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM, 
LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP AND FRESH STRAWBERRIES.
JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY SOUR 
AN ALTERNATIVE TO THE CLASSIC WHISKY SOUR – THIS SEES A DASH OF GINGER ALE 
ADDED ALONGSIDE THE LEMON JUICE AND SUGAR SYRUP.
APEROL SPRITZ 
A VIBRANT BLEND OF APEROL AND CRISP PROSECCO TOPPED WITH A SPLASH OF 
SODAWATER, SERVED OVER ICE WITH A SLICE OF FRESH ORANGE.
PIÑA COLADA 
CREAMY CLASSIC WITH MALIBU, PINEAPPLE, AND COCONUT –
LYCHEE MARTINI 
AN EXOTIC TWIST WITH LYCHEE, HIBISCUS, AND A HINT OF VANILLA.
MOJITO  
REFRESHING MIX OF RUM, MINT, AND LIME – SPARKLING AND LIVELY
SEX ON THE BEACH 
FRUITY CLASSIC WITH VODKA, PEACH, AND ORANGE. SUNNY AND SEDUCTIVE.

€9,5

 €9,5

.
 €9,5

 €9,5

 €9,5

€9,5

 €11
   

 €9,5 

€9,5

HENDRICKS GIN TONIC 
A PERFECTLY BALANCED GIN, PAIRED WITH CUCUMBER
PINK GIN TONIC 
A PINK TWIST ON THE CLASSIC G&T, CRAFTED TO BALANCE THE REFRESHING TASTE 
OF GORDON'S WITH THE SWEETNESS OF RASPBERRIES AND STRAWBERRIES WITH 
THE TANG OF REDCURRANT.

G I N  &  T O N I C
 €11

 €11

NADA COLADA 
TROPICAL BLEND OF PINEAPPLE AND CREAMY COCONUT
LOVE IN PARIS 
FRESH LIME AND STRAWBERRY, SOFTLY ROUNDED WITH A HINT OF BASIL.
AMARETTO DREAM
SMOOTH ALMOND WITH FRESH LIME AND A CREAMY FOAM LAYER.
SEX ON THE BEACH 
FRUITY COMBINATION OF ORANGE, PEACH, AND CRANBERRY.
VIRGIN MOJITO 
REFRESHING MINT AND LIME, SPARKLING WITH A TOUCH OF FRUIT.

A LCO H O L F R E E
€9,5

€9,5

€9,5

€9,5

 €9,5

ENJOY RESPONSIBLY. NO 18, NO ALCOHOL.



dranken
SOFTDRINKS
TAPWATER GLASS / CARAFE
STIL/SPARKLING WATER 
SMALL/ LARGE 0.20/0.75
ICED MATCHA
STRAWBERRY/MANGO/PASSION/BLUEBERRY/VANILLA, MILK/OAT MILK
HOMEMADE ICED TEA
COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

VANAF €3,5
€1/€2

 € 3,25/6,50
€6,5

€4,25
€3,5
€3,5

€3,75
€4

€4,75
€3

€4,25
€4,25
€4,25

ENJOY RESPONSIBLY. NO 18, NO ALCOHOL.

HEINEKEN PILS 0,25L
HEINEKEN PILS 0,5L
AFFLIGEM BLOND
BRAND DUBBELBOCK(SEINZOENSBIER)
TEXELS SKUUMKOPE
IJWIT
LAGUINUTAS
DESPERADOS
HEINEKEN 0,0%
AMSTEL RADLER 0,0%
TEXEL SKUUMKOPE 0.0%
AFFLIGEM BLOND 0.0%

B I E R E N
 €3,70 
 €7,20 

 €5 
 €5
 €5 

 €5,5
 €5,5
 €5,0

 €3,75 
 €3,75 

€5
€5

BUBBLES
VALDO AQUARIUS BLANC DE BLANCS EXTRA DRY 
VALDO PARADISE ROSÉ BRUT 
VALDO ICE BLANC DE BLANCS DEMI-SEC
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL
WITTE WIJNEN
CUATRO RAYAS VERDEJO
CODEX CHARDONNAY 
KLOSTERKRONE ZOETE WITTE WIJN 
DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS SAINT-MARTIN
PIERRE LAVIGNE SANCERRE LE VAL DORÉ 
HOFMANN FUSION
ROSÉ WIJNEN
INSPIRATION BY CHLOÉ
CHÂTEAU GASSIER LE PAS DU MOINE 350 ROSÉ
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL 
RODE WIJNEN
PASQUA DESIRE LUSH & ZIN PRIMITIVO PUGLIA PUGLIA
MR. BONVI SYRAH-GRENACHE 
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS ALTO LOS ROMEROS MERLOT 
HEREDAD DE BAROJA RIOJA RESERVA
"SPERI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO MONTE SANT'URBANO
CLOS RENÉ POMEROL 2022

WI J N E N

 €8/€40
 €40 
 €40
 €95 

 €5/€22,5
 €5,5/€24

 €5/€22,50
 €55
 €45
 €30

 €5/22,5
 €35
 €55

 €7,5/€35 
 €5,5/€24,5

 €5/€22,5
 €30
 €75
 €75 
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